Major Code
EDPSMA
CPSCMEN
COBICRG
BIOEMEN
BIMEMEN
CHENMEN
CVENMEN
ELENMEN
MSE.MEN
NUENMEN
CES.XRG
MDNCMA
BALLMA
THEAPHD
CHDRMIN
ARTCBFA.T
ARTCHBF.T

College

College of Education
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Engineering
College of Fine Arts
College of Fine Arts
College of Fine Arts
College of Fine Arts
College of Fine Arts
College of Fine Arts

MUSCHBM.T College of Fine Arts
MUSCBMU.T College of Fine Arts

DRSEMIN.T
PRT.EDD
ESS.EDD
AUDIMA
HEDUEDD
PHTHMPT
MEHSPHD
MEALPHD
MEHSMA
MEALMA
MEANMA
MEPSMA
MEPSPHD
MEANPHD
BLEDMIN
RUSSMIN.T
RUSSBA.T
GERMBA.T
GERMMIN.T
MEPRPHD
MEPRMA
MEARPHD
MEARMA
MEHBMA
MEHBPHD
METKMA
METKPHD
MKCOCRG
CRMNXRG
APMEMS
SRDVCRU
PMNGCRU
GMNGCRU
GMSACRU
MOPMCRU
MHS.CRU
AGMPCRU
BICTBS.T
BICTHBS.T
BICTHBA.T
BICTBA.T
CHEMHBA.T
CHEMBA.T
CHEMBS.T
CHEMHBS.T
ESCTMIN.T
CHPHPHD
CSFEMIN
JML.MIN
PMETMST
PSYCMST
VETSCRU
PADMCRU
POLSMIN.T
HMGTMHM
MGT.MST
HRM.MHR
MKTGMS
PHYLPHD
EXPAPHD
PCORCRG
WASHCRG

College of Health

College of Health

College of Health

College of Health

College of Health

College of Health
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Humanities
College of Nursing

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Science

College of Social & Behavioral Science
College of Social & Behavioral Science
College of Social & Behavioral Science
College of Social & Behavioral Science
College of Social & Behavioral Science
College of Social & Behavioral Science
College of Social & Behavioral Science
School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Business

School of Medicine

School of Medicine

School of Medicine

School of Medicine

Department

Educational Psychology

School of Computing

School of Computing

Biomedical Engineering
Biomedical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Civil & Environmental Engineering
Electrical & Computer Engineering
Materials Science & Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineering
School of Computing

Dance

Dance

Theatre

Theatre

Art & Art History

Art & Art History

School of Music

School of Music

Health & Kinesiology

Parks, Recreation, and Tourism
Health & Kinesiology

Communication Sciences & Disorders

Health & Kinesiology

Physical Therapy & Athletic Training
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Linguistics

World Languages and Cultures
World Languages and Cultures
World Languages and Cultures
World Languages and Cultures
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Middle East Studies Program
Communication
College of Nursing
Mathematics

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

School of Biological Sciences
School of Biological Sciences
School of Biological Sciences
School of Biological Sciences
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Geology & Geophysics
College of Science

Family & Consumer Studies
Reserve Officer Training Corps
Psychology

Psychology

College of Social & Behavioral Science

School of Public Affairs

Political Science

Operations & Information Systems
Management

Management

Marketing

Physiology

Pathology

School of Medicine

Family & Preventive Medicine

Major Name

Educational Psychology, M.A.

Computer Science, M.E.N

Computational Bioimaging Certificate
Bioengineering, M.E.N.

Biomedical Engineering, M.E.N.

Chemical Engineering, M.E.N.

Civil Engineering, M.E.N.

Electrical Engineering, M.E.N.

Materials Science & Engineering, M.E.N.
Nuclear Engineering, M.E.N.
Computational Engineering & Science Certificate
Modern Dance, M.A.

Ballet, M.A.

Theatre, Ph.D.

Child Drama Minor

Art Composite Teaching, B.F.A.T.

Art Composite Teaching, B.F.A.T.

Music Composite Teaching, H.B.M.U.T.
Music Composite Teaching, B.M.U.T.

Driver & Safety Education Teaching Minor
Parks, Recreation, & Tourism, Ed.D.
Exercise & Sport Science, Ed.D.

Audiology, M.A.

Health Promotion & Education, Ed.D.
Physical Therapy, M.P.T.

Middle East Studies: History, Ph.D.

Middle East Studies: Arabic & Linguistics, Ph.D.
Middle East Studies: History, M.A.

Middle East Studies: Arabic & Linguistics, M.A.
Middle East Studies: Anthropology, M.A.
Middle East Studies: Political Science, M.A.
Middle East Studies: Political Science, Ph.D.
Middle East Studies: Anthropology, Ph.D.
Bilingual Education Minor

Russian Teaching Minor

Russian Teaching, B.A.

German Teaching, B.A.

German Teaching Minor

Middle East Studies: Persian, Ph.D.

Middle East Studies: Persian, M.A.

Middle East Studies: Arabic, Ph.D.

Middle East Studies: Arabic, M.A.

Middle East Studies: Hebrew, M.A.

Middle East Studies: Hebrew, Ph.D.

Middle East Studies: Turkish, M.A.

Middle East Studies: Turkish, Ph.D.
Marketing Communication Certificate

Care Management Certificate

Applied Mechanics, M.S.

Sustainable Resource Development Certificate
Pre-mining Engineering Certificate

General Mining Certificate
Geomechanics and Spatial Analytics Certificate
Mine Operations Management Certificate
Mine Health and Safety Certificate
Aggregates and Mineral Processing Certificate
Biology Composite Teaching, B.S.

Biology Composite Teaching, H.B.S.
Biology Composite Teaching, H.B.A.
Biology Composite Teaching, B.A.
Chemistry Teaching, H.B.A.

Chemistry Teaching, B.A.

Chemistry Teaching, B.S.

Chemistry Teaching, H.B.S.

Earth Science Composite Teaching Minor
Chemical Physics, Ph.D.

Consumer Studies & Family Economics Minor
Joint Military Leadership Minor
Psychometrics, M.Stat.

Psychology, M.Stat.

Veteran Studies Certificate

Public Administration Certificate

Political Science Teaching Minor
Healthcare Management, M.H.M.
Management, M.Stat.

Human Resource Management, M.H.R.
Marketing, M.S.

Physiology, Ph.D.

Experimental Pathology, Ph.D.

Patient Centered Outcomes Research/Comparative Effectiveness Research Certificate

Water, Sanitation and Health Certificate

CIP Code
42.2806
11.0701
11.0803
14.0501
14.0501
14.0701
14.0801
14.1001
14.1801
14.2301
30.0801
50.0301
50.0302
50.0501
50.0599
50.0701
50.0701
50.0901
50.0901
13.1304
31.0101
31.0505
51.0202
51.2207
51.2308
05.0108
05.0108
05.0108
05.0108
05.0108
05.0108
05.0108
05.0108
13.0201
16.0402
16.0402
16.0501
16.0501
16.0801
16.0801
16.1101
16.1101
16.1102
16.1102
16.1501
16.1501
52.1401
51.3818
14.1101
14.2101
14.2101
14.2101
14.2101
14.2101
14.2101
14.2101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0699
40.0802
19.0402
28.0101
42.2708
42.2799
42.2813
44.0401
45.1001
51.0701
52.0201
52.1001
52.1401
26.0901
26.0910
51.1401
51.2210

Program Level

Masters

Masters

Post-baccalaureate Certificate
Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Post-baccalaureate Certificate
Masters

Masters

Doctoral - Research

Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors

Doctoral -Research
Doctoral - Research
Masters
Doctoral - Research
Masters
Doctoral - Research
Doctoral -Research
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Doctoral -Research
Doctoral - Research

Bachelors
Bachelors

Doctoral -Research
Masters

Doctoral - Research
Masters

Masters

Doctoral -Research
Masters

Doctoral - Research
Post-baccalaureate Certificate
Post-baccalaureate Certificate
Masters

1B Certificate

1B Certificate

1B Certificate

1B Certificate

1B Certificate

1B Certificate

1B Certificate
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors

Doctoral -Research

Masters
Masters
1B Certificate
1B Certificate

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Doctoral -Research

Doctoral - Research
Post-baccalaureate Certificate
Post-baccalaureate Certificate



