Major Code	College	Department	Major Name	CIP Code	Program Level
EDPSMA	College of Education	Educational Psychology	Educational Psychology, M.A.	42.2806	Masters
CPSCMEN	College of Engineering	School of Computing	Computer Science, M.E.N	11.0701	Masters
COBICRG	College of Engineering	School of Computing	Computational Bioimaging Certificate	11.0803	Post-baccalaureate Certificate
BIOEMEN	College of Engineering	Biomedical Engineering	Bioengineering, M.E.N.	14.0501	Masters
BIMEMEN	College of Engineering	Biomedical Engineering	Biomedical Engineering, M.E.N.	14.0501	Masters
CHENMEN	College of Engineering	Chemical Engineering	Chemical Engineering, M.E.N.	14.0701	Masters
CVENMEN	College of Engineering	Civil & Environmental Engineering	Civil Engineering, M.E.N.	14.0801	Masters
ELENMEN	College of Engineering	Electrical & Computer Engineering	Electrical Engineering, M.E.N.	14.1001	Masters
MSE.MEN	College of Engineering	Materials Science & Engineering	Materials Science & Engineering, M.E.N.	14.1801	Masters
NUENMEN	College of Engineering	Civil & Environmental Engineering	Nuclear Engineering, M.E.N.	14.2301	Masters
CES.XRG	College of Engineering	School of Computing	Computational Engineering & Science Certificate	30.0801	Post-baccalaureate Certificate
MDNCMA	College of Fine Arts	Dance	Modern Dance, M.A.	50.0301	Masters
BALLMA	College of Fine Arts	Dance	Ballet, M.A.	50.0302	Masters
THEAPHD	College of Fine Arts	Theatre	Theatre, Ph.D.	50.0501	Doctoral - Research
CHDRMIN	College of Fine Arts	Theatre	Child Drama Minor	50.0599	
ARTCBFA.T	College of Fine Arts	Art & Art History	Art Composite Teaching, B.F.A.T.	50.0701	Bachelors
		Art & Art History	Art Composite Teaching, B.F.A.T.	50.0701	Bachelors
	College of Fine Arts	School of Music	Music Composite Teaching, H.B.M.U.T.	50.0901	Bachelors
	College of Fine Arts	School of Music	Music Composite Teaching, B.M.U.T.	50.0901	Bachelors
	College of Health	Health & Kinesiology	Driver & Safety Education Teaching Minor	13.1304	
PRT.EDD	College of Health	Parks, Recreation, and Tourism	Parks, Recreation, & Tourism, Ed.D.	31.0101	Doctoral - Research
ESS.EDD	College of Health	Health & Kinesiology	Exercise & Sport Science, Ed.D.	31.0505	Doctoral - Research
AUDIMA	=	=-		51.0202	Masters
HEDUEDD	College of Health	Communication Sciences & Disorders	Audiology, M.A. Health Promotion & Education Ed D	51.0202	Doctoral - Research
	College of Health	Health & Kinesiology	Health Promotion & Education, Ed.D. Physical Thorapy, M.P. T.		
PHTHMPT	College of Health	Physical Therapy & Athletic Training	Physical Therapy, M.P.T.	51.2308	Masters Becareh
MEHSPHD	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: History, Ph.D.	05.0108	Doctoral - Research
MEALPHD	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Arabic & Linguistics, Ph.D.	05.0108	Doctoral - Research
MEHSMA	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: History, M.A.	05.0108	Masters
MEALMA	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Arabic & Linguistics, M.A.	05.0108	Masters
MEANMA	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Anthropology, M.A.	05.0108	Masters
MEPSMA	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Political Science, M.A.	05.0108	Masters
MEPSPHD	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Political Science, Ph.D.	05.0108	Doctoral - Research
MEANPHD	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Anthropology, Ph.D.	05.0108	Doctoral - Research
BLEDMIN	College of Humanities	Linguistics	Bilingual Education Minor	13.0201	
RUSSMIN.T	College of Humanities	World Languages and Cultures	Russian Teaching Minor	16.0402	
RUSSBA.T	College of Humanities	World Languages and Cultures	Russian Teaching, B.A.	16.0402	Bachelors
GERMBA.T	College of Humanities	World Languages and Cultures	German Teaching, B.A.	16.0501	Bachelors
GERMMIN.T	College of Humanities	World Languages and Cultures	German Teaching Minor	16.0501	
MEPRPHD	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Persian, Ph.D.	16.0801	Doctoral - Research
MEPRMA	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Persian, M.A.	16.0801	Masters
MEARPHD	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Arabic, Ph.D.	16.1101	Doctoral - Research
MEARMA	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Arabic, M.A.	16.1101	Masters
MEHBMA	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Hebrew, M.A.	16.1102	Masters
MEHBPHD	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Hebrew, Ph.D.	16.1102	Doctoral - Research
METKMA	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Turkish, M.A.	16.1501	Masters
METKPHD	College of Humanities	Middle East Studies Program	Middle East Studies: Turkish, Ph.D.	16.1501	Doctoral - Research
MKCOCRG	College of Humanities	Communication	Marketing Communication Certificate	52.1401	Post-baccalaureate Certificate
CRMNXRG	College of Nursing	College of Nursing	Care Management Certificate	51.3818	Post-baccalaureate Certificate
APMEMS	College of Science	Mathematics	Applied Mechanics, M.S.	14.1101	Masters
SRDVCRU	College of Science	Mining Engineering	Sustainable Resource Development Certificate	14.2101	1B Certificate
PMNGCRU	College of Science	Mining Engineering	Pre-mining Engineering Certificate	14.2101	1B Certificate
GMNGCRU	College of Science	Mining Engineering	General Mining Certificate	14.2101	1B Certificate
GMSACRU	College of Science	Mining Engineering	Geomechanics and Spatial Analytics Certificate	14.2101	1B Certificate
MOPMCRU	College of Science	Mining Engineering	Mine Operations Management Certificate	14.2101	1B Certificate
MHS.CRU	College of Science	Mining Engineering Mining Engineering	Mine Health and Safety Certificate	14.2101	1B Certificate
AGMPCRU	College of Science	Mining Engineering	Aggregates and Mineral Processing Certificate	14.2101	1B Certificate
BICTBS.T	College of Science	School of Biological Sciences	Biology Composite Teaching, B.S.	26.0101	Bachelors
BICTHBS.T	College of Science	School of Biological Sciences	Biology Composite Teaching, B.S. Biology Composite Teaching, H.B.S.	26.0101	Bachelors
BICTHBA.T	College of Science	School of Biological Sciences	Biology Composite Teaching, H.B.A.	26.0101	Bachelors
BICTBA.T	College of Science	School of Biological Sciences	Biology Composite Teaching, B.B.A.	26.0101	Bachelors
	College of Science	_		40.0501	Bachelors
CHEMBA.T	College of Science College of Science	Chemistry	Chemistry Teaching, H.B.A.	40.0501	Bachelors Bachelors
CHEMBS.T	9	Chemistry Chemistry	Chemistry Teaching, B.A.	40.0501	Bachelors Bachelors
	College of Science		Chemistry Teaching, B.S.		
	College of Science	Chemistry	Chemistry Teaching, H.B.S.	40.0501	Bachelors
ESCTMIN.T CHPHPHD	College of Science College of Science	Geology & Geophysics	Earth Science Composite Teaching Minor	40.0699	Doctoral - Passarch
	9	College of Science	Chemical Physics, Ph.D. Consumer Studies & Family Economics Minor	40.0802	Doctoral - Research
CSFEMIN	College of Social & Behavioral Science	Family & Consumer Studies	Consumer Studies & Family Economics Minor	19.0402	
JML.MIN	College of Social & Behavioral Science	Reserve Officer Training Corps	Joint Military Leadership Minor	28.0101	84
PMETMST	College of Social & Behavioral Science	Psychology	Psychometrics, M.Stat.	42.2708	Masters
PSYCMST	College of Social & Behavioral Science	Psychology	Psychology, M.Stat.	42.2799	Masters
VETSCRU	College of Social & Behavioral Science	College of Social & Behavioral Science	Veteran Studies Certificate	42.2813	1B Certificate
PADMCRU	College of Social & Behavioral Science	School of Public Affairs	Public Administration Certificate	44.0401	1B Certificate
POLSMIN.T	College of Social & Behavioral Science	Political Science	Political Science Teaching Minor	45.1001	
		Operations & Information Systems	Healthcare Management, M.H.M.	51.0701	Masters
MGT.MST	School of Business	Management	Management, M.Stat.	52.0201	Masters
HRM.MHR	School of Business	Management	Human Resource Management, M.H.R.	52.1001	Masters
	School of Business	Marketing	Marketing, M.S.	52.1401	Masters
MKTGMS					
PHYLPHD	School of Medicine	Physiology	Physiology, Ph.D.	26.0901	Doctoral - Research
PHYLPHD EXPAPHD		Physiology Pathology	Experimental Pathology, Ph.D.	26.0901 26.0910	Doctoral - Research
PHYLPHD	School of Medicine				
PHYLPHD EXPAPHD	School of Medicine School of Medicine	Pathology	Experimental Pathology, Ph.D.	26.0910	Doctoral - Research